
 

History and Sociology of the Social Sciences and the Humanities: 
Boundaries, Persona and Knowledge Circulation 

 
— Provisional Schedule (231227) — 

 

Date Time Room Content Literature Teacher 

Week 3      

Mon 15 Jan 13:15-15 Rausing  
6-3025 

Course Introduction TBA All teachers 

Week 4      

Mon 22 Jan 13:15-15 Rausing  
6-3025 

Lecture I: The Social Sciences and 
Humanities as a Field in the Early 
20th Century 

TBA Tobias 
Dalberg 

Week 5      

Mon 29 Jan 9:15-12 
13:15-16 

Rausing  
6-3025 

Seminar I: The Social Sciences 
and Humanities as a Field in the 
Early 20th Century (in two half 
groups) 

TBA Tobias 
Dalberg 

Week 6      

Mon 5 Feb 13:15-15 Rausing  
6-3025 

Lecture II: The Welfare State 
Humanities and the Postwar 
Formation of Personae 

TBA Hampus 
Östh 
Gustafsson 

Week 7      

Mon 12 Feb 9:15-12 
13:15-16 

Rausing  
6-3025 

Seminar II: The Welfare State 
Humanities and the Postwar 
Formation of Personae (in two 
half groups) 

TBA Hampus 
Östh 
Gustafsson 

Week 8      

Mon 19 Feb 13:15-15 Rausing  
6-3025 

Lecture III: Cold War Social 
Science and Its Boundaries 

TBA Per 
Wisselgren 

Week 9      

Mon 26 Feb 9:15-12 
13:15-16 

Rausing  
6-3025 

Seminar III: Cold War Social 
Science and Its Boundaries (in 
two half groups) 

TBA Per 
Wisselgren 

Week 10      

Mon 4 Mar 13:15-15 Rausing  
6-3025 

Lecture IV: The 
Transnationalizing Field of the 
Social Sciences and Humanities 

TBA Johan 
Heilbron 



 
Tue 5 Mar 13:15-16 Karin 

6-2016 
Seminar IV: The 
Transnationalizing Field of the 
Social Sciences and Humanities 
(half group) 

TBA Johan 
Heilbron 

Wed 6 Mar 13:15-16 Rausing  
6-3025 

Seminar IV: The 
Transnationalizing Field of the 
Social Sciences and Humanities 
(half group) 

TBA Johan 
Heilbron 

Week 11      

Fri 15 Mar 16:00 
 

Submission and Distribution of 
Papers 

  

Week 12      

Fri 22 Mar 9:15-12 
13:15-16 

Rausing  
6-3025 

Final Whole Day Seminar  Per 
Wisselgren 
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More	 detailed	 information	 about	 which	 chapters	 to	 be	 read	 in	 relation	 to	 each	 session	 TBA.	
Separate	articles	may	be	added.	


